No.

390

CLERMONT COUNTY ENGINEER
CONTROL STATION DATA SHEET

Approximate Location: WAYNE TOWNSHIP

0.2 MILES
TO ROUDEBUSH RD

Station Name: 390

NAD 1983 NAVD 1988

State Plane Zone: Ohio South 3402 Elevation in meters 273.806
Latitude (dms) N 3911 6.22240 Elevation in feet 898.312
Longitude (dms) W 84 04 58.36777 Ge0id96 Ht in meters -33.670

Easting in meters
Northing in meters
Easting in US survey ft
Northing in US survey ft
Scale

Convergence

463253.655
132755.938
1519858.033
435550.107
0.99994193

-1 0 15.725679

Azimuth: N.40°09'50”E. to Station 390A

Elevations determined with GPS






